
 
 

ACADE MI C UNIT ADVISE MENT – Spring 2021 
Wednesday, 6th January 2021 

Mr. Zendal Forbes 
Chair, Mathematics, Physics & Technology 

zendal.forbes@ub.edu.bs 
 
MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS & TECHNOLOGY 

PROGRAMME  ADVISOR  VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 

Architecture  Ms. Valaria Pintard‐Flax 
valaria.flax@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 6th January 2021 
9:00 AM ‐ 12:00 NOON 
 
Please email for advisor for advisement 
details and copy the following 
administrative staff:  
 
Ms. Latoya Johnson  
latoya.johnson@ub.edu.bs 
 
Ms. Latoya Farquharson 
latoya.farquharson@ub.edu.bs 
 

Mechanical/Civil 
Engineering Technology 

Dr. Llewelyn Curling 
llewelyn.curling@ub.edu.bs 
 
 

Electrical Engineering 
Technology/ 
Engineering 

Mr. Philip Armbrister 
philip.armbrister@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Ken Cartwright 
kenneth.cartwright@ub.edu.bs 
 
  

Mathematics  Dr. Tanya Hepburn 
tanya.hepburn@ub.edu.bs 
 

 
 
 
 
 
   


